CCC REF:

Plot No.

3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009
3010
3011
3012
3013
3014
3015
3016
3017
3018
3019
3020
3021
3022
3023
3024
3025
3026
3027
3028
3029

SNN21/007

Postal No.

O N O W N =

©

10
1
12
16
15
14
12
1
10

N © A OO WN =

N
N

15

DESCRIPTION

Address

Buckner Crescent
Buckner Crescent
Buckner Crescent
Buckner Crescent
Buckner Crescent
Buckner Crescent
Buckner Crescent
Buckner Crescent
Buckner Crescent
Buckner Crescent
Buckner Crescent
Buckner Crescent
Dunstall Close
Dunstall Close
Dunstall Close
Dunstall Close
Dunstall Close
Dunstall Close
Dunstall Close
Dunstall Close
Dunstall Close
Dunstall Close
Dunstall Close
Dunstall Close
Dunstall Close
Dunstall Close
Dunstall Close
Buckner Crescent
Buckner Crescent

Whitehouse Farm Phase 3D

Address 2

West Broyle
West Broyle
West Broyle
West Broyle
West Broyle
West Broyle
West Broyle
West Broyle
West Broyle
West Broyle
West Broyle
West Broyle
West Broyle
West Broyle
West Broyle
West Broyle
West Broyle
West Broyle
West Broyle
West Broyle
West Broyle
West Broyle
West Broyle
West Broyle
West Broyle
West Broyle
West Broyle
West Broyle
West Broyle

City

Chichester
Chichester
Chichester
Chichester
Chichester
Chichester
Chichester
Chichester
Chichester
Chichester
Chichester
Chichester
Chichester
Chichester
Chichester
Chichester
Chichester
Chichester
Chichester
Chichester
Chichester
Chichester
Chichester
Chichester
Chichester
Chichester
Chichester
Chichester
Chichester

Miller Homes, Unit 3 Faraday £471.43 APPLICANT
APPLICANT Office Park, Rankine Road, CONTACT
ADDRESS Basingstoke, RG24 8QB FEE DETAILS
Practical
Postcode Type Completion BEDEE pateics Planning Ref
Date NYB PAF

PO19 House

PO19 House

PO19 House

PO19 House

PO19 House

PO19 House

PO19 House

PO19 House

PO19 House

PO19 House

PO19 House

PO19 House

PO19 House

PO19 House

PO19 House

PO19 House

PO19 House

PO19 House

PO19 Apartment GF

PO19 Apartment GF

PO19 Apartment GF

PO19 Apartment FF

PO19 Apartment FF

PO19 Apartment FF

PO19 Apartment SF

PO19 Apartment SF

PO19 Apartment SF

PO19 House

PO19 House

Jenna Burch - 0870 336 4200 / 07542
854907 / JennaBurch@miller.co.uk

Notes

Richard Buckner was one of Chichester's most
accomplished artists. Born in at the Royal
Arsenal 1812 he grew up at the family home in
Whyke House, Chichester. Very well connected
family - great grandfather Mayor of Chichester,
grandfather Admiral, great uncle chaplain to Duke
of Richmond and later Bishop of Chichester,
father Knight of the Bath. Attracted attention of
Prince Albert and Queen Adelaide. Examples of
his work in British Museum, Windsor Castle,
Osborne House, Woburn Abbey and the council
chamber in Sydney, Australia. (Also very
successful - and rich! in 1854 his commissions
topped £3,000 - a lot of money at that time.

John Dunstall etched several views of
Chichester, now displayed in the British
Museum and the Bodleian Library. His father
owned a premises in East Street where M &
S is now. His wife was from the parish of St.
Andrew's in Chichester. His etchings of five
views of Chichester are now displayed in the
British Museum and the Bodleian Library in
Oxford.



