CCC REF:	SNN21/007	DESCRIPTION	Whitehouse Farm Phase 3D		APPLICANT ADDRESS	Miller Homes, Unit 3 Faraday Office Park, Rankine Road, Basingstoke, RG24 8QB		FEE	£471.43	APPLICANT CONTACT DETAILS	Jenna Burch - 0870 336 4200 / 07542 854907 / JennaBurch@miller.co.uk
Plot No.	Postal No.	Address	Address 2	City	Postcode	Туре	Practical Completion Date	Date on NYB	Date on PAF	Planning Ref	Notes
3001	1	Buckner Crescent	West Broyle	Chichester	PO19	House					Richard Buckner was one of Chichester's most accomplished artists. Born in at the Royal Arsenal 1812 he grew up at the family home in Whyke House, Chichester. Very well connected family - great grandfather Mayor of Chichester, grandfather Admiral, great uncle chaplain to Duke of Richmond and later Bishop of Chichester, father Knight of the Bath. Attracted attention of Prince Albert and Queen Adelaide. Examples of his work in British Museum, Windsor Castle, Osborne House, Woburn Abbey and the council chamber in Sydney, Australia. (Also very successful - and rich! in 1854 his commissions topped £3,000 - a lot of money at that time.
3002	2	Buckner Crescent	West Broyle	Chichester	PO19	House					
3003	3	Buckner Crescent	West Broyle	Chichester	PO19	House					
3004	4	Buckner Crescent	West Broyle	Chichester	PO19	House					
3005	5	Buckner Crescent	West Broyle	Chichester	PO19	House					
3006	6	Buckner Crescent	West Broyle	Chichester	PO19	House					
3007	7	Buckner Crescent	West Broyle	Chichester	PO19	House					
3008	8	Buckner Crescent	West Broyle	Chichester	PO19	House					
3009	9	Buckner Crescent	West Broyle	Chichester	PO19	House					
3010	10	Buckner Crescent	West Broyle	Chichester	PO19	House					
3011	11	Buckner Crescent	West Broyle	Chichester	PO19	House					
3012	12	Buckner Crescent	West Broyle	Chichester	PO19	House					
3013	16	Dunstall Close	West Broyle	Chichester	PO19	House					
3014	15	Dunstall Close	West Broyle	Chichester	PO19	House					John Dunstall etched several views of Chichester, now displayed in the British Museum and the Bodleian Library. His father owned a premises in East Street where M & S is now. His wife was from the parish of St. Andrew's in Chichester. His etchings of five views of Chichester are now displayed in the British Museum and the Bodleian Library in Oxford.
3015	14	Dunstall Close	West Broyle	Chichester	PO19	House					
3016	12	Dunstall Close	West Broyle	Chichester	PO19	House					
3017	11	Dunstall Close	West Broyle	Chichester	PO19	House					
3018	10	Dunstall Close	West Broyle	Chichester	PO19	House					
3019	1	Dunstall Close	West Broyle	Chichester	PO19	Apartment GF					
3020	2	Dunstall Close	West Broyle	Chichester	PO19	Apartment GF					
3021	3	Dunstall Close	West Broyle	Chichester	PO19	Apartment GF					
3022	6	Dunstall Close	West Broyle	Chichester	PO19	Apartment FF					
3023	4	Dunstall Close	West Broyle	Chichester	PO19	Apartment FF					
3024	5	Dunstall Close	West Broyle	Chichester	PO19	Apartment FF					
3025	9	Dunstall Close	West Broyle	Chichester	PO19	Apartment SF					
3026	7	Dunstall Close	West Broyle	Chichester	PO19	Apartment SF					
3027	8	Dunstall Close	West Broyle	Chichester	PO19	Apartment SF					
3028	14	Buckner Crescent	West Broyle	Chichester	PO19	House					
3029	15	Buckner Crescent	West Broyle	Chichester	PO19	House					